
XMAS & NEW YEAR TIMETABLE  

 

Time Monday 22/12/25 Tuesday 23/12/25 Wednesday 24/12/25 Thursday 25/12/25 Friday 26/12/25 Saturday 27/12/25 Sunday 28/12/25 

9.00am  

Laurence 

 
 

 
 

                   

9.30am 

Jordan (Token) Laurence (Token) Jordan (Token) 

     

10.30am                  

Steph 

    
 

Maryanne Sooti 

5.00pm        

5.30pm                                            

6.00pm  
 

Jordan Jesmond (Token) 
 

   
 

  

7.00pm 

Arman (Token) Jesmond (Token) 

 
 

 

    

8.00pm 

Joel Ana 

     

 

 

                                                               

 

 

 
CONTACT DETAILS 

Ph: 9798 8155 
enquiries@reckeys.com.au 

 
www.facebook.com/recreationhealthclubskeysborough 

www.recreationkeysborough.com.au 
 

 



   XMAS & NEW YEAR TIMETABLE  

Time Monday 29/12/25 Tuesday 30/12/25 Wednesday 31/12/25 Thursday 1/01/26 Friday 2/01/26 Saturday 3/01/26 Sunday 4/01/26 

9.00am  

Laurence 

 
 

                    

9:15am  

Jackie 

     

9.30am   

Elise (Token) 

  

Nicole 

  

10.30am 

Jordan (Token) Beata 

Laurence 

   

Sarah 
 

Jesmond (Token) Ayse 

5.00pm                                         

Jackie 

  

6.00pm  
 

Jordan 
 
 

Nicole 
 

  

Maryanne 
 

  

7.00pm 

Sanja Amii 

 
 
 

    

8.00pm        

 

 

                                                               

 

 

 
CONTACT DETAILS 

Ph: 9798 8155 
enquiries@reckeys.com.au 

 
www.facebook.com/recreationhealthclubskeysborough 

www.recreationkeysborough.com.au 
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